SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES LTD.

SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN: CA8308166096

Overview

2024/08/21 21:13:52

Price
0.26 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.91% (-0.00)

ISIN CA8308166096
Symbol SYH
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 43 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.2679 USD
0.2679 USD
0.26 USD
0.2624 USD
0.263053 USD
18,687
4,915.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/02 B quity Weekly X
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8308166096&ID_NOTATION=6311176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f886d29ed23f4dcbd016e970d4f1be9bfd7a64013e60364616400fbf29516b9&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=69987308fcbfe8afd&time=1724375152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c2a49f1ade7bbfc11ed0bd5afa15ddec8a81c3eda9514c43473536aa2622079&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b07e09b59f9f8a8eb&time=1724375152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98022291fa7772c168a6158026628a8b4d616cdc88e396172a3cb2a8872c845a&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba446cb31b7e8ca71&time=1724375152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8255ddc46edcfc0faa5882dc89aadad42e5cc59ed8121022b9ca1657b0c4751&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=33dbd0c39f9632546&time=1724375152&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c57e2408c6a206b8a09d5f4e0afe34194e9bee78cc354637a9cb42b70925e9a3&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=57af47a6360ee6a9a&time=1724375152&tool=RSC

SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/08/21 21:13:52

Price
0.26 USD

Difference

© -091%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA8308166096

SYH

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

43 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.2679 USD
High 0.2679 USD
Low 0.26 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.2624 USD
VWAP 0.263053 USD
Volume (pcs) 18,687
Trading volume 4,915.66
Number of trades 13
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) 21.71%  -7.14% -0.61%
Perf (abs.) -0.07 -0.02 +0.00
Beta 1.61 0.71 1.66
Volatility 61.69 63.50 78.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 0.233 EUR
21

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 22:00 0.355 CAD

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:35 0.2235 EUR
21

Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 0.245 EUR
21

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:00 0.225 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.27 USD (21,717
0.27 USD (50,436
0.30 USD (59,474
0.34 USD (91,048
0.45 USD (2024/02/01
0.23 USD (2024/08/02
0.48 USD (2023/11/21
0.23 USD (2024/08/02

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
2

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6311176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323782654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10489069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10489069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181940215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358087809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140956648

SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/ 21:13 0.26 USD  0.00
21

2024/08/ 19:31 0.2295 EUR 0.00
21

2024/08/ 20:48 0.2375 EUR 0.00
21

13

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361271940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140956647

SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SKYHARBOUR RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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